
058/1801056539/0001 D0580624

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

BIPRODAS MAJHI

BINOD BEHARI MAJHI

PHYG (CC2 (PR))

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1112-0470-18

183058-22-0027

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800852832/0002 0581301

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

SOUMYOJIT DEY

SOUMEN DEY

BOTG,CEMG,ZOOG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0906-20

203058-22-0001

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1ZOOG16-08-2021 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY & 

DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

Wednesday 10 A.M. CC2 1BOTG18-08-2021 PLANT DIVERSITY II 

(PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS, 

PALAEOBOTANY, MORPHOLOGY AND 

TAXONOMY)

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800890345/0003 0581302

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

ABHINABA MONDAL

ANUP KUMAR MONDAL

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0907-20

203058-22-0002

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1PHSG16-08-2021 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1MTMG16-08-2021 MATHEMATICS-CC2/GE2

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1801048723/0004 0581303

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

KRISHNA SIKARY

BABURAM SIKARY

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0908-20

203058-22-0003

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1PHSG16-08-2021 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1MTMG16-08-2021 MATHEMATICS-CC2/GE2

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800975157/0005 0581309

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

NILADRY NAG

MIHIR KUMAR NAG

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0912-20

203058-22-0005

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1PHSG16-08-2021 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1MTMG16-08-2021 MATHEMATICS-CC2/GE2

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1801035888/0006 0581321

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

SOUMYADEEP DUTTA

SUBIR DUTTA

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0920-20

203058-22-0008

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1PHSG16-08-2021 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1MTMG16-08-2021 MATHEMATICS-CC2/GE2

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800863296/0007 0581322

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

SANSKAR PASWAN

SANJEEB KUMAR PASWAN

BOTG,CEMG,ZOOG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0921-20

203058-22-0009

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1ZOOG16-08-2021 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY & 

DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

Wednesday 10 A.M. CC2 1BOTG18-08-2021 PLANT DIVERSITY II 

(PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS, 

PALAEOBOTANY, MORPHOLOGY AND 

TAXONOMY)

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800999674/0008 0581327

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

SOUVIK HALDER

PRASANTA HALDER

BOTG,CEMG,ENVG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0924-20

203058-22-0010

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1ENVG16-08-2021 ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

Wednesday 10 A.M. CC2 1BOTG18-08-2021 PLANT DIVERSITY II 

(PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS, 

PALAEOBOTANY, MORPHOLOGY AND 

TAXONOMY)

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800897198/0009 0581330

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

ANUSTUP SENGUPTA

TAPAN SEN GUPTA

CEMG,PHYG,ZOOG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0926-20

203058-22-0011

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1ZOOG16-08-2021 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY & 

DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

Tuesday 2 P.M. CC2 1PHYG17-08-2021 BLOOD AND BODY FLUIDS, 

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM & 

RESPIRATORY SYSTEM

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800886072/0010 0581337

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

PIYUS PANDA

SHYAM SUNDAR PANDA

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0933-20

203058-22-0014

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1PHSG16-08-2021 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1MTMG16-08-2021 MATHEMATICS-CC2/GE2

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800982915/0011 0581335

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

SUBHAJIT KHANRA

UTTAM KHANRA

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1112-0931-20

203058-22-0017

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1PHSG16-08-2021 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1MTMG16-08-2021 MATHEMATICS-CC2/GE2

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800896574/0012 0581315

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

AROJIT PRAMANIK

AMAL PRAMANIK

BOTG,ENVG,ZOOG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1114-0915-20

203058-22-0018

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1ZOOG16-08-2021 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY & 

DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1ENVG16-08-2021 ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY

Wednesday 10 A.M. CC2 1BOTG18-08-2021 PLANT DIVERSITY II 

(PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS, 

PALAEOBOTANY, MORPHOLOGY AND 

TAXONOMY)

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800910466/0013 0581336

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

DIPAYAN BISWAS

DULAL CHANDRA BISWAS

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1114-0932-20

203058-22-0019

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1PHSG16-08-2021 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1MTMG16-08-2021 MATHEMATICS-CC2/GE2

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800878872/0014 0581304

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

ARKA DAS

CHANCHAL DAS

BOTG,ENVG,ZOOG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-1058-20

203058-22-0022

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1ZOOG16-08-2021 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY & 

DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1ENVG16-08-2021 ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY

Wednesday 10 A.M. CC2 1BOTG18-08-2021 PLANT DIVERSITY II 

(PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS, 

PALAEOBOTANY, MORPHOLOGY AND 

TAXONOMY)

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800907160/0015 0581325

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

ABHIGYAN NATH

SUBRATA NATH

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-1059-20

203058-22-0023

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1PHSG16-08-2021 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1MTMG16-08-2021 MATHEMATICS-CC2/GE2

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800897666/0016 0581341

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

MOHAN HALDER

GOKUL HALDER

CEMG,MTMG,PHSG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1112-1060-20

203058-22-0024

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 10 A.M. CC2 1PHSG16-08-2021 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1MTMG16-08-2021 MATHEMATICS-CC2/GE2

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal



058/1800987892/0017 0581326

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

ADMIT

B.Sc. SEMESTER - II ( GENERAL) Examination-2021

(UNDER CBCS)

Name of the Candidate :

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Subjects Enrolled :

Name of the College :

Roll & No. :

Registration No.  

ANIMESH HALDER

BISWABASU HALDER

BOTG,CEMG,ENVG,ENVS

VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

058-1111-0433-18

203058-22-0025

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION  IN THEORETICAL PAPERS **

Signature of the 

invigilator on receipt

of the answer script/s 

@

Number of 

Answer 

book(s)

to be used

Course

Code

Subject

Code

++

Examination 

Starting 

Time

Examination 

Day & Date

Course

Name

Wednesday 2 P.M. AECC2 1ENVS11-08-2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Monday 2 P.M. CC2 1ENVG16-08-2021 ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY

Tuesday 10 A.M. CC2 1CEMG17-08-2021 PAPER 2

Wednesday 10 A.M. CC2 1BOTG18-08-2021 PLANT DIVERSITY II 

(PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS, 

PALAEOBOTANY, MORPHOLOGY AND 

TAXONOMY)

N.B. Please follow University Notification No. 

CE/ADM/18/229 Dated 04/12/2018 in www.cuexam.net for 

instruction of  Examinee/Invigilator/Examination centre.

** Subject to unavoidable changes

++ In no circumstances subject/s to be altered

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)Signature of the Principal/TIC/OIC of the College with Seal


